UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
PA1517                                                                              LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                            1 of 9
Copyright © 2014 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd                     QW-R107-056.G
2 × 6 W STEREO POWER
AMPLIFIER
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC PA1517 is an integrated class-B dual output amplifier.

DIP-20
HSIP-9B
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
PA1517L-H09-B-T PA1517G-H09-B-T HSIP-9B Tube
- PA1517G-D18-T DIP-18 Tube
PA1517L-D20-T PA1517G-D20-T DIP-20 Tube
PA1517                                                                             LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 9
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                                 QW-R107-056.G
 MARKING